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Number Driver Nat Co-Driver CNat Overal PS Total

11 Nikolay GRYAZIN BUL Konstantin ALEKSANDROV BUL 30 4 34,0

7 Yoann BONATO FRA Benjamin BOULLOUD FRA 24 2 26,0

12 Jose SUAREZ ESP Alberto IGLESIAS ESP 21 1 22,0

3 Andrea MABELLINI ITA Virginia LENZI ITA 19 5 24,0

2 Miko MARCZYK POL Szymon GOSPODARCZYK POL 17 3 20,0

20 Pepe LOPEZ ESP David VAZQUEZ ESP 15 15,0

17 Mille JOHANSSON SWE Johan GRÖNVALL SWE 13 13,0

6 Mads OSTBERG NOR Torstein ERIKSEN NOR 11 11,0

19 Stéphane LEFEBVRE FRA Andy MALFOY FRA 9 9,0

8 Simon WAGNER AUT Hanna OSTLENDER GER 7 7,0

14 Jakub MATULKA POL Damian SYTY POL 5 5,0

26 Roberto BLACH ESP Mauro BARREIRO ESP 4 4,0

23 Jos VERSTAPPEN NED Renaud JAMOUL BEL 3 3,0

25 Unai DE LA DEHESA ESP Daniel SOSA ESP 2 2,0

24 András HADIK HUN Istvan JUHASZ HUN 1 1,0
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34 Tristan CHARPENTIER FRA Florian BARRAL FRA 30

36 Adrian RZEZNIK POL Kamil KOZDRON POL 24

38 Tymek ABRAMOWSKI POL Jakub WRÓBEL POL 21

32 Martin RAVENŠČAK CRO Dora RAVENŠČAK CRO 19

31 Igor WIDŁAK POL Daniel DYMURSKI POL 17

33 Hubert KOWALCZYK POL Jarosław HRYNIUK POL 15

41 Sebastian BUTYNSKI POL Lukasz JASTRZEBSKI POL 13

39 Casey Jay COLEMAN IRL Killian MCARDLE IRL 11

37 Blazej GAZDA POL Michal JURGALA POL 9
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48 Sergi PÉREZ ESP Axel CORONADO ESP 30

42 Calle CARLBERG SWE Jørgen ERIKSEN NOR 24

45 Jaspar VAHER EST Sander PRUUL EST 21

51 Craig RAHILL IRL Conor SMITH IRL 19

50 Ioan LLOYD GBR Sion WILLIAMS GBR 17

61 Tommaso SANDRIN ITA Andrea DAL MASO ITA 15

54 Matteo DORETTO ITA Andrea BUDOIA ITA 13

55 Luca PRÖGLHÖF AUT Christina ETTEL AUT 11

46 Hubert LASKOWSKI POL Esther GUTIERREZ ESP 9

62 Victor HANSEN SWE Ditte KAMMERSGAARD DEN 7

57 Simon ANDERSSON SWE Jörgen JÖNSSON SWE 5

49 Maxim DECOCK BEL Tom BUYSE BEL 4

52 Keelan GROGAN IRL Ayrton SHERLOCK IRL 3

47 Mark-Egert TIITS EST Rainis RAIDMA EST 2

44 Aoife RAFTERY IRL Hannah MCKILLOP IRL 1
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Number Driver Nat Co-Driver CNat Total

48 Sergi PÉREZ ESP Axel CORONADO ESP 30

42 Calle CARLBERG SWE Jørgen ERIKSEN NOR 24

45 Jaspar VAHER EST Sander PRUUL EST 21

51 Craig RAHILL IRL Conor SMITH IRL 19

50 Ioan LLOYD GBR Sion WILLIAMS GBR 17

61 Tommaso SANDRIN ITA Andrea DAL MASO ITA 15

54 Matteo DORETTO ITA Andrea BUDOIA ITA 13

55 Luca PRÖGLHÖF AUT Christina ETTEL AUT 11

46 Hubert LASKOWSKI POL Esther GUTIERREZ ESP 9

62 Victor HANSEN SWE Ditte KAMMERSGAARD DEN 7

57 Simon ANDERSSON SWE Jörgen JÖNSSON SWE 5

49 Maxim DECOCK BEL Tom BUYSE BEL 4

52 Keelan GROGAN IRL Ayrton SHERLOCK IRL 3

47 Mark-Egert TIITS EST Rainis RAIDMA EST 2

44 Aoife RAFTERY IRL Hannah MCKILLOP IRL 1

Alice SCUTELLÀ (ITA) Antonio MEDEIROS (PRT) Francisco NARANJO (ESP)
Chair of the Panel of Stewards FIA Steward ASN Steward
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Number Driver Nat Co-Driver CNat Total

23 Jos VERSTAPPEN NED Renaud JAMOUL BEL 30

24 András HADIK HUN Istvan JUHASZ HUN 24

28 Martin VLČEK CZE Jakub KUNST CZE 21

29 Dariusz BIEDRZYŃSKI POL Rafal FIOLEK POL 19
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Number Competitor Group Driver Nat Overall Overall

11 J2X RALLY TEAM Rally2 Nikolay GRYAZIN BUL 30 30

12 RECALVI TEAM Rally2 Jose SUAREZ ESP 24 24

20 HYUNDAI MOTOR ESPAÑA Rally2 Pepe LOPEZ ESP 21 21

6 TRT RALLY TEAM Rally2 Mads OSTBERG NOR 19 19

8 KOWAX DST RACING Rally2 Simon WAGNER AUT 15

28 KOWAX DST RACING Rally2 Martin VLČEK CZE 3

19 TEAM MRF TYRES Rally2 Stéphane LEFEBVRE FRA 17 17

25 CITROEN RALLY TEAM Rally2 Unai DE LA DEHESA ESP 13 13

24 B-A PROMOTION KFT. Rally2 András HADIK HUN 11 11

15 TOPP-CARS RALLY TEAM Rally2 Martin LASZLO HUN 9 9

48 SEC. ESP. RACC MOTORSPORT Rally4 Sergi PÉREZ ESP 7 7

42 ADAC OPEL RALLY JUNIOR TEAM IM ADAC E.V Rally4 Calle CARLBERG SWE 5

55 ADAC OPEL RALLY JUNIOR TEAM IM ADAC E.V Rally4 Luca PRÖGLHÖF AUT 1

45 TEAM ESTONIA AUTOSPORT Rally4 Jaspar VAHER EST 4 4

51 MOTORSPORT IRELAND RALLY ACADEMY Rally4 Craig RAHILL IRL 2 2

Alice SCUTELLÀ (ITA) Antonio MEDEIROS (PRT) Francisco NARANJO (ESP)
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Number Tyre Supplier Driver Overall Overall

11 MICHELIN Nikolay GRYAZIN 30

7 MICHELIN Yoann BONATO 24

3 PIRELLI Andrea MABELLINI 19

20 PIRELLI Pepe LOPEZ 15

17 HANKOOK Mille JOHANSSON 17 17

19 MRF Stéphane LEFEBVRE 15 15
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